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	VIAMED
	
	Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills

Keighley -West Yorkshire  BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: 01535 634542               Fax: 01535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk  Website: www.viamed.co.uk



R24MED** Oxygen Sensors

Part number: 0110024

£40.00

FREE DELIVERY
	( No minimum order quantity.

( No minimum order surcharge. 
( Includes 12 months warranty.

( Original Teledyne sensor.
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** A longer life version with a reduced response time is also available; the R36MED, applicable for use in ventilators (part number 0110036).

	R24MEDs per order
	Discount
	Cost per sensor

	1
	0%
	£40.00

	2
	10%
	£36.00

	3-10
	15%
	£34.00

	11+
	20%
	£32.00


	R36MEDs per order
	Discount
	Cost per sensor

	1
	0%
	£45.00

	2
	10%
	£40.50

	3-10
	15%
	£38.25

	11+
	20%
	£36.00



Delivery:
Royal mail, same day despatch for orders received before 15:00.

  
Courier despatch available, but will incur additional cost at £8:50 per order for up to 10 sensors.  




P.O.A. for courier despatch for 11+ sensors.

Prices effective 22 January 2007 and supersede all other list prices. Not to be used in conjunction with existing offers/contracts.

Prices exclude V.A.T.

Availability: Ex-Stock

Tel:  
01535 633705

Fax: 
01535 635582

e-mail:
sales@viamed.co.uk
	Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.

Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’
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Please turn over for our short form cross reference for the R24MED.
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	Cross reference chart for sensors compatible to the Teledyne R24MED include:

	OEM or distributor
	Reference number

	Siemens
	9004979-E347E

6419332-E380E

For use with:

300, 700, 710, 9000, 300A, Servo 900C, Servo 900D

	Analytical Industries Inc
	PSR-11-917-M

	Bird
	Avea

	Catalyst Research
	472062

	Ceramatec
	CAG-12

	City-Tech
	MOX-9

	Datex-Ohmeda
	6051-000-272

	Draeger
	Infinity Delta

	Envitec
	OOM202

	Hamilton
	51250

	Hudson
	556, V-12

	I.T. Gambert
	41 00 06, M-04

	IMT
	PF300

	Infrasonics
	Adult Star/601T

	Maxtec
	MAX-12

	Mercury Medical
	10-103-06

	MSA
	472062, 470644

	Pacifitec
	PT-12A

	PPG Biomedical
	Saracap, 504055-001

	Pro-Act
	OOM202

	Puritan Bennett
	4-072214-00, 840, 760

	Sensor Tec
	ST-12

	Spacelabs
	90514, 90513

	Taema
	Horus, Cesar 2, YR 049700

	Ventrix
	V-12A

	Viasys
	Avea

	VTI
	103100


Viamed has been supplying oxygen sensors to the UK healthcare market for over 30 years and offers the widest range of sensors.

Should you have any queries or require any further information regarding either the R24MED or the R36MED oxygen sensors or any of our other sensors, please do not hesitate to contact a member of our sales team on 01535 634542, between the hours of 08:00 and 17:30.
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